10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
M8 3 POLE M8 4 POLE M8 5 POLE
FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE PART No. MATRIX
| | ] | | | N I | I | |
[ [ [ [ ! [ !
- Poles: Shell Type Wires o Length Shell material:
4R = M8 REC 4 = 4 Poles E02 = 0.25mm? PVC ﬁn;tsl\'/leters Examples: Blaikn;aA(lalzlr?minum
5 : 5 Poles C = Centimeters 005=0.5 L.lnlt 1 = stainless steel
8 = 8 Poles 010 =1 unit. 3 = brass with nickel plated
VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE | VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE | VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE 100 = 10 units
PIN| WIRE COLOR PIN| WIRE COLOR
PIN| WIRE COLOR
1 |BROWN
1 |BROWN
1 |BROWN > [WHITE 2 | WHITE
3 |BLUE (16) L+Tol.[mm] - SEE MATRIX
7 TBLACK 3 |BLUE 3 |BLUE - -
5 |GREY (50)
B
SW 10 5 o (6)
2 8
4 — | 2 7
N mls=t 1
6 N © © = [ Epp—— e —  —— —— —_— - D e
— + — (0)} Q| - T—-T1T— " e —
Q=S B 7
/ e o\ TINNED ENDS
3 — FILL WITH GLUE
M8 3-4-5P A-B Code: 5 7 9 VIEW FROM THE BACK SIDE
ELECTRICAL DATA: VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE BILL OF MATERIAL
3P VOLTAGE RATING: 60V 9 |- |POTTING MATERIAL WEVO .
4-5P VOLTAGE RATING: 30V 3 p  ABEL VINYL YELLOW
AMPERAGE RATING: 3A 7 |1 | LOCKNUT M8X0.5 BRASS NICKEL PLATED
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 108 Q MIN. 6 1 GASKET FKM RED
MATING CYCLES: MIN. 100 5 1 O-RING NBR BLACK
4 3/4/5| CONTACT 10 FE BRONZE ﬁ%(tl)zE)\FfEETED
ENVIRONMENTAL: 3 1 INSERT M8 FE 5P ELASTOLLAN | BLACK
PROTECTION: IP65 in mated and Igcked p03|£|on. 2 |1 |REC SHELL M8(FE)XM8(M) | BRASS NICKEL PLATED
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C TO +85°C - WIRE :24AWG:OD=1.43mm GRAY
PACKAGING ACCORDING TO PACKAGING SPEC. 1201202000 - WIRE;24AWG;0D=1.43mm BROWN
1 - WIRE:24AWG;0D=1.43mm |PVC WHITE
- WIRE;24AWG;0D=1.43mm BLUE
PART LIST RECOMMENDED - WIRE;24AWG;0D=1.43mm BLACK
MOLEX PN | ENGINEERING NO. | LENGTH (MM) PANEL CUT OUT Table of length tolerances [mm] ITEM|QTY | DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH/COLOR
1200905071 4R3F30E02C200 2000 @ 8.2 +001 OVer Up to and Tolerance F%w;\;ﬁggr@L lwiN[;IIROA:VJ:IGTSON'I?;EEEINFOEI:/IJ;;F'I?OENNT;'II'ES ;RE()SFE?E]:CR;;Z:\:‘%ESXPE_ECATSSEE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
1200310015 | 4R3F30E02C3003 3000 including G- 0| _mm | 3:1 mOIex
1200310053 | 4R3F30E02M0203 2000 ' 0 305 19 - o e
305 [915 +45
1200905076 | 4R4F30E02C200 2000 ‘ 915 1830 156 W 0 ANGULARTOL t 1.0° EC NO: 770174 REC M8 5P BC FE STR PVC M8 FM WIR UNSH
1200908035| 4R4F30E02C2103 2100 +0.4 4PLACES |t DRWN: RSCHIEBER 2023110118
12009080711 | 4R4F30E02C300 3000 1% MAX. R 1.0 (4x) 1830 | 3660 +89 oL [aPLacEs ¢ CHKD: RSILLER 2023/11/30 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
1200310049 | 4R4F30E02C3003 3000 DRAFT ANGLE 1° [3660 |7320 +165 zpiaces |+ oos (R RELLER et TR
+ 1 PLACE : 03 .
1200905106 | 4R5F30E02C200 2000 7320 | 14640 317 Troms T os | SRR MDHARMANTI 2022104105 1200905076 PSD| 000 | A1
1200310028 | 4R5F30E02C3003 3000 14640 | 30500 +610 DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE | THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER
DOCUMENT STATUS | P1 | RELEASE DATE | 2023/11/30  13:30:45 | 30500 | > +2% of length W DENSIONS @ =1 |A3-SIZE| 120090 | SEE PARTLIST | GENERAL MARKET | 1 OF 1
9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1




10 | 9 | 8 | 7 | 6 5 4 3 ) ]

TABELA 1
3 POLE 4 POLE 5 POLE CHART 1
4 5 MOLEX PN WOODHEAD PN L(mm) TYP
2 0O 4 ONO) 4 1200310015 4R3F30E02C3003 300 3 POLOWY
1 3 0O o) 1 Q 0O /O 3 1200310053 4R3F30E02M0203 2000 3 POLOWY
— 1 3 = 1200310034 4R4F30E02C2003 200 4 POLOWY
> 1200310049 4R4F30E02C3003 300 4 POLOWY
OBUDOWA 3 POLOWA OBUDOWA 4 POLOWA OBUDOWA 5 POLOWA
WIDOK 0D STRONY DRUTOW WIDOK 0D STRONY DRUTOW WIDOK 0D STRONY DRUTOW 1200310058 4R4F30E02M0103 1000 4 POLOWY
VIEW FRDM‘Ni\ERRETS 3SF\lDE VIEW FRO‘P:‘S\S\EESAZ\DE VIEW F‘RNOSP’\ET"I-\(REQ SIDE 1200310028 4R5F30E0203003 300 5 POLOWY
T ——E | T —— | T 1200310111 |4R4F30EQ2ZMO10 1000 4 POLOWY
) co— — o - I 1200905002 | 4R4F30E03M0203 2000 4 POLOWY
— [tz = = 1Czamy = ez = 1200908011 | 4R4F30E02C300 300 4 POLOWY
1T'utlj?li|:t;1 lmls’r'ul?l:ji dlugosci
Poyyzej| Do-wlaczpie = |Tolerancja (+)
0 305 e PART No MATRIX
305 915 +45
o e} 4] Rl X] ] B]
: | |
=T 2 i, by e R R g B
— | 30500 | > +2% diugosc] i (o= Pl
M8 x 0.5-6
WIDOK 0D STRONY CZOLA 9 osLoNA
FACE VIEW L ﬁHELL
6+
—~ PATRZ UWAGA 2
CYNOWAC/ SEE NOTE 2
TINNED
NAKRE TK A PIERSCIEN USZCZELNIAJACY
UWAGI LOCKNUT O-RING SEAL
1. DLUGOSC CIECIA | SPECYFIKACJE NABIJANIA =  E| |auALITY| GENERAL TOLERANCES DIMENSION STYLE SCALE DESIGN UNITS FIRST ANGLE
WEDLUG LISTY CIECIA. w2 2] |symeoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY - METRIC | © D praiedTion
wn % § g ‘NCH DRAWN BY DATE TITLE
2. PO OSADZENIU TERMINALI ZALAC KLEJEM. 208 B -0 [rrmse e otz 2000/is110 NC-XP-FE-REC
NOTES: Do =k 3 PLACES[E-—-  [£---  [CHECKEDBY DATE -XXXM-M8-THD.
ESS 28\/-0 [2PLACES[E—— [+  |MDABROWSKA 2008/05/10
= w H hi + ——— + ——- APPROVED BY DATE
1. FOR CUTTING LENGHT AND CRIMPING T2 2° A = DVS7RWSKA 2011112108 @ MOLEX INCORPORATED
SPECIFICATION SEE CUTTING LIST. Z5= .2 = TR SOSTRENT T STEETO
2. AFTER ASSEMBLED TERMINALS THE CONNECTOR MUST BE gii%& DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE| SEE DRAWING LRXF30XXXXXXX3 1 0F 1
FLOOD BY GLUE. SCLhoo< MUST REMAIN SIZE | THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
> WITHIN DIMENSIONS
A o /\ 3|INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

tb_frame_A3_P_ME_F
Rev. E 2006/04/15 ° 8 7 6 5 | 4 | 3 | 5 p




10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
FEMALE FACE VIEW
3 POLE L POLE 5 POLE
A
Y0 oV YGCXON
3 1 3 1
16.0
Pin No. Wire |Pin No. Wire [Pin No. Wire 8 L
A I A P 10 |
S Bl < g < g FINISHED LENGHT (mm) 19
4 Black 4 Black g- (E;Lg;k
/\ i
____________ ;
''''''' = BN E:
v 1\
@ M8x0.5 \
@ @ @ (VIEW 3POLE)
POLE| MATERIAL |ENGINEERING FINISHED LENGHT
PANEL CUT OUT NUMBER __|NUMBER (MM)
1200310015 | 4R3F30E02C3003 300425
1200310034 | 4R4F30E02C2003 200+25
1200310028 | 4R5F30E02C3003 300425
CONNECTOR SPECIFICATION:
VOLTAGE RATING 3-4POL:60V/AC '75V/DC
5POL:30V/AC 36V/DC
AMPERAGE RATING 3 AMPS
PROTECTION P67
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C TO +90°C
g & QUALITY GENERAL TOLERANCES DIMENSION STYLE SCALE DESIGN UNITS @6 THIRD ANGLE
8 8| |symeoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY 2:1 METRIC PROJECTION
ITEM COMPONENT MATERIAL FINISH 288 R§ mm 1 _INCH |°>w"% > NC-XP-FE-REC-XM
i INSERT POLYURETHANE (PUR] BLACK ¢ 5| W=0[PLACESE— Je-  |RESSNER a0t00os AWG24-PVGC
2 CONTACT SOCKET COPPER ALLOY GOLD OVER NICKEL % 58 E|2\/=o0 [2PLACESE—~  Jr— Fp 2010/02/18 FRONT MOUNT
3 SHELL BRASS NICKEL PLATED 228 o & 1PLACE [+0.1  [+-—- APPROVEDBY  DATE A
4 LOCKNUT BRASS NICKEL PLATED & § z & E ANGULAR £ --—- ° FPACHER 201002719 | %% MOLEX INCORPORATED
5 O-RING VITON % é Q E DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE MATERIAL NO. DOCUMENT NO. SHEET NO.
X - -
6 COPPER STRANDINzG JACKET: PVC 855 < W|T|\|/_I|l|J,\|SB||§/|EE%§||%NS SIZE SE‘E—III?EA!\_VENG CONTAINS |NF0R3ADT|(152(|-)|§?|SO§F§OPR|ETARY TO M10?E|;1
AWG24/0.25mm 1 o A3| INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
10 9 8 7 6 ‘ 5 ‘ 4 3 2 1




